
Pos 

85GH Rookie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

823 

957 

933 

491 

106 

1242 

344 

1191 

Name 

Melker Larsson 

Oskar Wiqvist 

Clara Thelin 

Diza Arnell 

Ville Mähler 

Levis Olivendal 

Alvarh Börjesson 

Harley Miller Jakobsson 

Class 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

Total points 

60 

54 

45 

45 

44 

44 

41 

41 

R1.  

30 

27 

22 

23 

19 

25 

20 

21 

R2.  

30 

27 

23 

22 

25 

19 

21 

20 
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